Compensatory Lectures (January-February)

Originally Scheduled Lecture Compensatory lecture Time and Venue of
on scheduled on Compensatory Lecture
11-01-24 (Thursday) 08-01-24 (Monday) 16:00-16:50 Hrs, L-08
12-01-24 (Friday) 13-01-24 (Saturday) 10:00-10:50 Hrs, L-08
23-01-24 (Tuesday) 15-01-24 (Monday) 16:00-16:50 Hrs, L-08
24-01-24 (Wednesday) 20-01-24 (Saturday) 10:00-10:50 Hrs, L-08
25-01-24 (Thursday) 03-02-24 (Saturday) 10:00-11:30 Hrs, L-10
30-01-24 (Tuesday) 05-02-24 (Monday) 16:00-16:50 Hrs, L-08
13-02-24 (Tuesday) 10-02-24 (Saturday) 10:00-10:50 Hrs, L-08
14-02-24 (Wednesday) 12-02-24 (Monday) 16:00-16:50 Hrs, L-08
15-02-24 (Thursday) 17-02-24 (Saturday) 10:00-10:50 Hrs, L-08
16-02-24 (Friday) 19-02-24 (Monday) 16:00-16:50 Hrs, L-08

Note: In case additional (in addition to the ones listed above) compensatory lectures are
required, some more Mondays (16:00-16:50 Hrs, L-08) and/or some more Saturdays (10-00-
10:50 Hrs, L-08) may be used with prior notice.



